
Teacher Leader Effectiveness Training 2013-2014 
Posted May 28, 2013 

 
 

McREL Training 
 
Tues.-Wed., July 16-17  Gordon Cooper TC, Skylab 1 & 2, Shawnee,  
     Contact Person: Vicki Mason 405-273-7493 
 
Tues.-Wed., Aug. 13-14  High Plains TC, Woodward, Rm. # 201 A & B 
     Vonda Smith 580-571-6185 
 
Tues.-Wed., Sept. 10-11  Jenks Math & Science Bldg. 
     Jeff Beyer 918-232-1765 
 
Tues.-Wed., Sept. 17-18  Kiamichi TC, McAlester, Biz Rm. (18-25 participants) 
     Atonya Miller 918-426-0940 
 
Wed.-Thurs., Oct. 9-10  Great Plains TC, Lawton Bldg. 300, Rm.  # 301B 
     Debbie 580-355-6371 
 
Thurs.-Fri., Jan. 16-17  CCOSA Office, OKC 
      
 
 
Tulsa Model Training 
 
Tues.-Fri., July 23-26  Great Plains TC, Lawton, Bldg. 300, Rm.  # 301B 
     Debbie 580-355-6371 
 
Mon.-Thurs., July 29- Aug. 1 Gordon Cooper TC, Skylab 1 & 2, Shawnee,  
     Vicki Mason 405-273-7493 
 
Mon.-Thurs., Aug. 26-29  Jenks Math & Science Bldg. 
     Jeff Beyer 918-232-1765 
 
Mon.-Thurs., Sept. 9-12  Kiamichi TC, McAlester, Auditorium 
     Atonya Miller 918-426-0940 
 
Mon.-Thurs., Sept. 16-19  High Plains TC, Woodward, Rm. # 201 A & B 
     Vonda Smith 580-571-6185 
 
Mon.-Thurs., Oct. 7-10  Gordon Cooper TC, Skylab 1 & 2, Shawnee 
     Vicki Mason 405-273-7493 
 
Mon.-Thurs., Jan 27-30  CCOSA Office, OKC      


